
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 

19 
57 

3 
661 
47 

1 
134 

9 
27 

144 
461 
83 
42 
91 
18 
88 
69 
11 
61 
13 
14 
51 

131 
34 
39 

2 
188 
53 

8 
44 

111 
4 

33 
66 
48 

Name 

CHROBAK Janos 
ZIELINSKI Sebastian 
KALAB Igor 
BROZ Jiri 
SIEDER Kevin 
KISPATAKI Viktor 
NEMETH Balazs 
PONCIK Josef 
STRANKOWSKI Szymon 
GESSLBAUER Gerold 
YILMAZ Nuri 
CHALUPA Michal 
KARASEK Antonin 
KLOC Piotr 
SODOMKA Tomas 
BRUCKNER Robert 
JUDA Dominik 
HRZENJAK Ivan 
MULLER Manuel 
GRMAN Pavol 
OZKACAR Aras 
HLAVENKA Vit 
CABALA Bartlomiej 
ORMAN Agah 
KLIMITS Martin 
CHLADEK Rostislav 
SVOBODA Petr 
SLOBODA Miroslav 
SODOMKA Petr 
MENOZZI Federico 
IVANOV Svetlin 
BOZEK Miroslaw 
SUBRT Tomas 
ACIKGOZ Kadir 
ADLOF Jan 

Nat 

HUN 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
AUT 
HUN 
HUN 
CZE 
POL 
AUT 
TUR 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
AUT 
CZE 
SLO 
AUT 
SVK 
TUR 
CZE 
POL 
AUT 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
ITA 
BGR 
POL 
CZE 
TUR 
CZE 

FMN 

MAMS 
PZM 
ACCR 
ACCR 
OAMTC
MAMS 
MAMS 
ACCR 
PZM 
OAMTC
TMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
PZM 
ACCR 
OAMTC
SMF 
AMZS 
OAMTC
SMF 
TMF 
ACCR 
PZM 
OAMTC
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCC 
SMF 
ACCR 
FMI 
BFM 
PZM 
ACCR 
OAMTC
ACCR 

Bike 

Honda 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Class 

SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop/pi
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Overall BestTm 

1:55.544 
1:56.912 
1:57.194 
1:58.820 
1:59.089 
1:59.231 
1:59.362 
1:59.411 
1:59.486 
1:59.812 
1:59.815 
2:00.905 
2:01.013 
2:02.001 
2:02.679 
2:02.899 
2:03.031 
2:03.088 
2:03.095 
2:03.504 
2:03.715 
2:04.045 
2:04.313 
2:04.721 
2:04.921 
2:04.972 
2:05.241 
2:05.288 
2:05.569 
2:07.100 
2:08.292 
2:12.144 
2:13.927 
2:15.734 

Diff 

1.368 
1.650 
3.276 
3.545 
3.687 
3.818 
3.867 
3.942 
4.268 
4.271 
5.361 
5.469 
6.457 
7.135 
7.355 
7.487 
7.544 
7.551 
7.960 
8.171 
8.501 
8.769 
9.177 
9.377 
9.428 
9.697 
9.744 

10.025 
11.556 
12.748 
16.600 
18.383 
20.190 

Q1 Best Tm 

1:55.544 
1:56.912 
1:57.194 
1:58.820 
1:59.089 
1:59.231 
1:59.362 
1:59.411 
1:59.486 
1:59.812 
1:59.815 
2:00.905 
2:01.013 
2:02.001 
2:02.679 
2:02.899 
2:03.031 
2:03.088 
2:03.095 
2:03.504 
2:03.715 
2:04.045 
2:04.313 
2:04.721 

2:04.972 
2:05.241 
2:05.288 
2:05.569 
2:07.100 

2:12.144 
2:13.927 
2:15.734 

R2. Best Tm 

2:01.934 

2:04.357 
2:03.067 

2:09.264 
2:01.912 

2:15.665 

2:03.531 
2:06.041 
2:11.269 
2:08.798 
2:11.720 

2:06.307 

2:10.303 

2:04.921 

2:16.998 

2:08.292 
2:18.375 
2:20.348 

Points 

3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

Moto2 / SSP 

Qualifying 1 & 2 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 


